6th SELECTION LIST FOR PROVISIONAL ADMISSION INTO B.Sc. 1ST SEMESTER, SESSION 2020-21
GENERAL JB-UCMS

I B.SC. Botany First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-13

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-12|

&% GENERAL Merit List- 6

© Click Here to View

Search:
Sl.No. Ack No Name DOB Father's Name Board Percentage/Mark Unique ID Status
1 ADMSACK17032 ANANYA 2002- BENIMADHAB AHSEC 340 U2003481052155 Merit
SONOWAL 01-05 SAIKIA
2 ADMSACK13040 ARCHITA 2000- GUNIN BORAH AHSEC 340 U2003521264922 Merit
BORAH 07-24
3 ADMSACK16228 BISHAL GOGOI 2002- RANJAN GOGOI AHSEC 340 U2003631384509 Merit
03-01
4 ADMSACK12585 BISWA JYOTI 2001- SASHI MAHANTA AHSEC 340 U2003521009629 Merit
MAHANTA 11-28
5 ADMSACK15162 BISWA JYOTI 2001- SASHI MAHANTA AHSEC 340 U2003521009629 Merit
MAHANTA 11-28
6 ADMSACK14743 BISWA JYOTI 2001- SASHI MAHANTA AHSEC 340 U2003521009629 Merit
MAHANTA 11-28
7 ADMSACK15800 GAYATRI SAIKIA 2002- CHANDAN SAIKIA AHSEC 340 U2003521033960 Merit
01-19
8 ADMSACK16779 SANDIPAN 2002- MUNINDRA NATH AHSEC 340 U2003481245064 Merit
PHUKAN 08-21 PHUKAN
9 ADMSACK14955 SIMASHREE 2000- BUDHIN GOGOI AHSEC 340 U2003631336459 Merit
GOGOI 12-14
10 ADMSACK12124 SWAPNIL 2002- GHANA KANTA AHSEC 340 U2003501031257 Merit
SABHAPANDIT 03-30 SABHAPANDIT
11 ADMSACK13733 NIHARIKA 2001- HEMI BORUAH AHSEC 339 U2003481042516 Merit
BORUAH 08-26
12 ADMSACK17640 PARISHMITA 2001- JOTINDRA NATH AHSEC 339 U2003631270162 Merit
BORAH 10-10 BORAH
13 ADMSACK14133 SUKANYA 2001- RAJANI KUMAR AHSEC 339 U2003651158755 Merit
BHARALI 05-07 BHARALI
14 ADMSACK12030 ANKURIKA 2001- PRIYATAM AHSEC 338 U2003521009761 Merit
BARHOI 09-01 BARHOI
15 ADMSACK16630 GYANENDRI 2001- ANANTA BORAH AHSEC 338 U2003481010588 Merit
BORAH 09-03
16 ADMSACK15976 PARTHA 2002- BHABESH BORA AHSEC 338 U2003501007573 Merit
PROTIM BORA 02-12
17 ADMSACK15279 SHRISTI GOGOI 2002- MEGHA NATH AHSEC 338 U2003631004865 Merit
02-04 GOGOI
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Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight

Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


Showing 1 to 17 of 17 entries
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Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


JB-UCMS

I B.SC. Chemistry First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-13

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-12|

&% GENERAL Merit List- 6

© Click Here to View

Search:
Father's
Sl.No. Ack No Name DOB Name Board Percentage/Mark Unique ID Status
1 ADMSACK14003 BISWAJIT 2002- RAMCHANDRA AHSEC 336 U2003521268349 Merit
HAZARIKA 12-31 HAZARIKA
2 ADMSACK16508  DEBASISH 2002- SANJIB GOGOI AHSEC 336 U2003521073416  Merit
GOGOI 07-10
3 ADMSACK17555 ABHILEKH 2002- AJIT SARMAH CBSE 335 U2003521417767 Merit
SARMAH 01-04
4 ADMSACK15693 ARNAB 2001- PRADIP KALITA AHSEC 335 U2003611007647 Merit
KALITA 07-14
5 ADMSACK16094 SIDHARTH 2001- SIMANTA CBSE 335 U2003481353147 Merit
KASHYAP 12-03 BORTHAKUR
BORTHAKUR
6 ADMSACK16156 DEBRAJ 2002- DULAL AHSEC 334 U2003521386518 CONTRADICTION
SARMAH 10-23 SARMAH
7 ADMSACK15659 DEEPJYOTI 2002- PANKAJ AHSEC 334 U2003611069159 CONTRADICTION
SARMA 08-25 LOCHAN
SARMA
8 ADMSACK16970  DIKSHITA 2001- BISHNU AHSEC 334 U2003501012865  CONTRADICTION
UPADHYAYA 12-18 PRASAD
UPADHYAYA
9 ADMSACK16647 LOUISY NEOG 2001- SUKHEN NEOG AHSEC 334 U2003651002290 CONTRADICTION
12-24
Showing 1to 9 of 9 entries
Licenced to

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

Best viewed in Google Chrome.
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Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List- 6

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

JB-UCMS

I B.SC. Electronic Science First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK15312

ADMSACK11899

ADMSACK16535

ADMSACK16404

ADMSACK12753

ADMSACK13222

ADMSACK11607

ADMSACK16942

ADMSACK14088

ADMSACK13202

ADMSACK15025

ADMSACK16505

ADMSACK16367

ADMSACK16080

ADMSACK17419

Name

ABINASH

HAZARIKA

HIROK JYOTI

DAS

ISHA

NANDINI

KAMAN

LUGNA
RAJKUMARI

SAMANNAYA
JYOTI GARG

DEBANGA
BORKAKOTY

DEBASISH
ARANDHARA

JAYDEEP DAS

JOYSHREE

GOGOI

MOLLIKA
DEVI

MRIGANKA

SAIKIA

NAMRATA

BURAGOHAIN

PRAGYAN

PRATIM

CHUTIA

PRAKASH
SAHU

ROHIT ATAL

stipulated time.

© Click Here to View

DOB

2001-

04-26

2002-

11-07

2002-

12-27

2003-

01-16

2002-
04-20

2002-
07-14

2002-
04-22

2001-
10-12

2001-
11-03

2002-
10-13

2001-

12-25

2002-

06-11

2002-

01-05

2003-

01-02

2001-
11-24

Father's
Name

MADHAB

CHANDRA

HAZARIKA

LOKHIRAM DAS

PARAMANANDA
KAMAN

MONU

RAJKONWAR

BHASKAR
PUZARI

KANU
BORKAKOTI

PROMOD
ARANDHARA

MAKHAN DAS

AMULYA GOGOI

MUKUL
PHUKAN

ROMONI

SAIKIA

DULAL

BURAGOHAIN

KHIRUD

CHUTIA

UMESH SAHU

SANTOSH ATAL

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-12|

Board

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

CENTRAL BOARD
OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

243

243

243

243

243

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

Search:

Unique ID

U2003521349817

U2003501001405

U2003481335263

U20036161089112

U2003501083308

U2003631182093

U2003631005960

U2003651002491

U2003481098708

U2003521201143

U2003481338521

U2003521129335

U2003521399149

U2003551381380

U2003631418453

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-13

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

13



Sl.No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Ack No

ADMSACK13171

ADMSACK17555

ADMSACK15497

ADMSACK16449

ADMSACK11932

ADMSACK16676

ADMSACK14204

ADMSACK13167

ADMSACK12893

ADMSACK16366

ADMSACK13932

ADMSACK13592

ADMSACK14166

ADMSACK12494

ADMSACK14416

ADMSACK16177

ADMSACK15721

ADMSACK15305

ADMSACK15236

ADMSACK14978

Name

ABHILASH
KAUSHIK

ABHILEKH
SARMAH

ABINASH
BHARALI

ANTORIKA
PHUKAN

ASHISH
GOURAV
BORDOLOI

BORENYAA
BARUAH

GAURAB
SONOWAL

JOHAN
DOLEY

MRIGANKA
BORAH

PRAGYAN
JYOTI
GOSWAMI

PRATHAM
HANDIQUE

PRATHAM
HANDIQUE

ZUBAIR
AHMED

BARLINA
CHAMUAH

BISWARUP
MAZUMDAR

DIKSHEETA
BORTAMULY

DUJITA
BORAH

KUBID
BORGOHAIN

PRIYANSHU
PRIYAM
ALABIYAN

ADRIKA
BORTHAKUR

DOB

2001-

09-07

2002-

01-04

2001-
10-20

2001-
11-01

2002-

01-23

2001-

10-08

2002-
12-31

2002-
10-24

2002-
07-01

2003-

02-10

2002-
01-15

2002-
01-15

2001-

12-18

2002-
08-14

2002-
01-18

2000-
09-07

2001-
12-08

2002-
04-06

2001-

10-25

2000-
10-01

Father's
Name

LATE
PRASANTA
SARMAH

AJIT SARMAH

MINU BHARALI

DHARMAJYOTI

PHUKAN

SIMANTA

BORDOLOI

MIREN

BORUAH

BASANTA
SONOWAL

ANIRAM DOLEY

TANKEWAR

BORAH

DR RAJAT

GOSWAMI

ARUN KUMAR
HANDIQUE

ARUN KUMAR
HANDIQUE

SAMIM AHMED

HIRANATH

CHAMUAH

DEBASISH
MAZUMDAR

DIPEN
BORTAMULY

BISHAWJIT
BORAH

BHUBON
BORGOHAIN

PROSANTA
PROTIM
BORTHAKUR

UTPAL
BORTHAKUR

Board

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

CENTRAL BOARD
OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION

CENTRAL BOARD

OF SECONDARY

EDUCATION,DELHI

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

240

240

240

240

240

239

Unique ID

9401115356

U2003521417767

U2003521204021

U2003651013088

U2003521235723

U2003521031666

U2003521028570

U20036211167258

U2003521260992

U20036151068402

U2003521292237

NA

U2003481273727

U2003581017462

U2003651306553

U2003501385174

2003521009918

U2003481231083

U2003631007141

U2003551165476

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADI
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Sl.No.

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Ack No

ADMSACK14628

ADMSACK13709

ADMSACK16603

ADMSACK12662

ADMSACK16226

ADMSACK12226

ADMSACK13676

ADMSACK16424

ADMSACK17816

ADMSACK14784

ADMSACK16779

Showing 1 to 46 of 46 entries

Name

ANANYA
BHUYAN

ANUP KALITA

CHANAKYA
GOGOI

CHINMOY
RANJAN
KALITA

ISHIKA
KASHYAP

KRISHNAV
SAIKIA

MANASH
PROTIM
DUTTA

NABAJIT
SONOWAL

NISHAT
LOBIB
AHMED

RISHIRAJ
BARUAH

SANDIPAN
PHUKAN

DOB

2002-
08-27

2003-
02-10

2002-
01-22

2002-

07-31

2001-

11-25

2001-
11-10

2002-

02-22

2001-

08-22

2001-

12-16

2002-

01-09

2002-
08-21

Father's

Name Board
SUNIL KUMAR AHSEC
BHUYAN
BIREN KALITA AHSEC
KHAGEN AHSEC
GOGOI
JATINDRA CBSE
NATH KALITA
MUKUL SARMA CBSE
SHAISAB AHSEC
SAIKIA
RANJIT DUTTA AHSEC
BIMAL SAIKIA AHSEC
SONOWAL
SHAMIM AHSEC
AHMED
SHAMIM
HUMAN AHSEC
BARUAH
MUNINDRA AHSEC
NATH PHUKAN

Licenced to

Percentage/Mark

239

239

239

239

239

239

239

239

239

239

239

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.

Best viewed in Google Chrome.

(SCIENCE-ESCI-UG-M-06-GEN)

Unique ID

U2003501319594

U2003521078834

U2003501422105

U2003521256868

U2003481298439

U2003631039675

U2003631002615

U2003651002409

U20036151453985

U2003651153384

U2003481245064

Status

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

3/3


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List- 6

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

JB-UCMS

Il B.SC. Geology First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK12316

ADMSACK15062

ADMSACK17719

ADMSACK17045

ADMSACK15402

ADMSACK13912

ADMSACK11810

ADMSACK12025

ADMSACK17173

ADMSACK14220

ADMSACK15312

ADMSACK11899

ADMSACK16535

ADMSACK16404

ADMSACK12753

Showing 1 to 15 of 15 entries

Name

SUMAN GOGOI

BISWADEEP

BORAH

AKANKSHA
PATOWARY

DIPANJAL
GOGOI

AMLAN BHUYAN

GAURAV

CHAKRABORTY

KAUSHIK GOGOI

MAYURAKSHI

DUTTA

SAIBA SIDDIQUI

SAIBA SIDDIQUI

ABINASH
HAZARIKA

HIROK JYOTI

DAS

ISHA NANDINI
KAMAN

LUGNA
RAJKUMARI

SAMANNAYA
JYOTI GARG

© Click Here to View

DOB

2002-
12-02

2001-
12-28

2002-
02-03

2002-
12-14

2003-
02-05

2001-
06-06

2002-
04-10

2001-
07-30

2001-
11-26

2001-
11-26

2001-

04-26

2002-

11-07

2002-
12-27

2003-
01-16

2002-
04-20

stipulated time.

Father's Name

DILIP GOGOI

BIJIT BORA

PRANAB KUMAR

PATOWARY

ATUL GOGOI

SUREN BHUYAN

MUKUL

CHAKRABORTY

KUSUMBAR
GOGOI

BALINDRA KUMAR
DUTTA

MAHTABUDDIN
AHMED

MAHTABUDDIN
AHMED

MADHAB
CHANDRA

HAZARIKA

LOKHIRAM DAS

PARAMANANDA
KAMAN

MONU
RAJKONWAR

BHASKAR PUZARI

Board

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-12|

Percentage/Mark

246.43

246

245

245

244

244

244

244

244

244

243

243

243

243

243

Search:

Unique ID

U2003631004259

U2003521339800

U2003651375997

U2003631019841

U20036211013062

U2003651299644

U2003481230408

U2003521009640

U2003521005081

U2003521005081

U2003521349817

U2003501001405

U2003481335263

U20036161089112

U2003501083308

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-13

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2
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Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List- 6

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

JB-UCMS

I B.SC. Mathematics First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK15312

ADMSACK11899

ADMSACK16535

ADMSACK16404

ADMSACK12753

ADMSACK13222

ADMSACK11607

ADMSACK16942

ADMSACK14088

ADMSACK13202

ADMSACK15025

ADMSACK16505

ADMSACK16367

ADMSACK16080

ADMSACK17419

Name

ABINASH

HAZARIKA

HIROK JYOTI

DAS

ISHA

NANDINI

KAMAN

LUGNA
RAJKUMARI

SAMANNAYA
JYOTI GARG

DEBANGA
BORKAKOTY

DEBASISH
ARANDHARA

JAYDEEP DAS

JOYSHREE

GOGOI

MOLLIKA
DEVI

MRIGANKA

SAIKIA

NAMRATA

BURAGOHAIN

PRAGYAN

PRATIM

CHUTIA

PRAKASH
SAHU

ROHIT ATAL

stipulated time.

© Click Here to View

DOB

2001-

04-26

2002-

11-07

2002-

12-27

2003-

01-16

2002-
04-20

2002-
07-14

2002-
04-22

2001-
10-12

2001-
11-03

2002-
10-13

2001-

12-25

2002-

06-11

2002-

01-05

2003-

01-02

2001-
11-24

Father's
Name

MADHAB

CHANDRA

HAZARIKA

LOKHIRAM DAS

PARAMANANDA
KAMAN

MONU

RAJKONWAR

BHASKAR
PUZARI

KANU
BORKAKOTI

PROMOD
ARANDHARA

MAKHAN DAS

AMULYA GOGOI

MUKUL
PHUKAN

ROMONI

SAIKIA

DULAL

BURAGOHAIN

KHIRUD

CHUTIA

UMESH SAHU

SANTOSH ATAL

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-12|

Board

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

CENTRAL BOARD
OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

243

243

243

243

243

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

Search:

Unique ID

U2003521349817

U2003501001405

U2003481335263

U20036161089112

U2003501083308

U2003631182093

U2003631005960

U2003651002491

U2003481098708

U2003521201143

U2003481338521

U2003521129335

U2003521399149

U2003551381380

U2003631418453

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-13

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

1/2



Sl.No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Ack No

ADMSACK13171

ADMSACK17555

ADMSACK15497

ADMSACK16449

ADMSACK11932

ADMSACK16676

ADMSACK14204

ADMSACK13167

ADMSACK12893

ADMSACK16366

ADMSACK13932

ADMSACK13592

ADMSACK14166

Showing 1 to 28 of 28 entries

Name

ABHILASH
KAUSHIK

ABHILEKH
SARMAH

ABINASH
BHARALI

ANTORIKA
PHUKAN

ASHISH
GOURAV
BORDOLOI

BORENYAA
BARUAH

GAURAB
SONOWAL

JOHAN
DOLEY

MRIGANKA
BORAH

PRAGYAN
JYOTI
GOSWAMI

PRATHAM

HANDIQUE

PRATHAM
HANDIQUE

ZUBAIR
AHMED

DOB

2001-

09-07

2002-

01-04

2001-
10-20

2001-
11-01

2002-

01-23

2001-

10-08

2002-
12-31

2002-
10-24

2002-
07-01

2003-

02-10

2002-
01-15

2002-
01-15

2001-
12-18

Father's

Name Board
LATE AHSEC
PRASANTA
SARMAH
AJIT SARMAH CBSE
MINU BHARALI AHSEC
DHARMAJYOTI AHSEC
PHUKAN
SIMANTA AHSEC
BORDOLOI
MIREN AHSEC
BORUAH
BASANTA AHSEC
SONOWAL
ANIRAM DOLEY AHSEC
TANKEWAR AHSEC
BORAH
DR RAJAT AHSEC
GOSWAMI
ARUN KUMAR CENTRAL BOARD
HANDIQUE OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION
ARUN KUMAR CENTRAL BOARD
HANDIQUE OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION,DELHI
SAMIM AHMED AHSEC
Licenced to

Percentage/Mark

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.
Best viewed in Google Chrome.

(SCIENCE-MATH-UG-M-06-GEN)

Unique ID

9401115356

U2003521417767

U2003521204021

U2003651013088

U2003521235723

U2003521031666

U2003521028570

U20036211167258

U2003521260992

U20036151068402

U2003521292237

NA

U2003481273727

Status

CONTRAD

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRADI

CONTRAD

CONTRADI

2/2


Biswa Jyoti Sharma
Highlight


JB-UCMS

1l B.SC. Physics First Semester

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the
stipulated time.
© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-13

@ Admission Start Time - 2020-08-12|

&% GENERAL Merit List- 6

© Click Here to View

Search:
Father's
Sl.No. Ack No Name DOB Name Board Percentage/Mark Unique ID Status
1 ADMSACK13801 TONMOY 2001- BITUPAN CBSE 339 U2003481005019 Merit
NEOG 03-17 NEOG
2 ADMSACK16156 DEBRAJ 2002- DULAL AHSEC 338 U2003521386518 Merit
SARMAH 10-23 SARMAH
3 ADMSACK15402 AMLAN 2003- SUREN AHSEC 337 U20036211013062 Merit
BHUYAN 02-05 BHUYAN
4 ADMSACK11810 KAUSHIK 2002- KUSUMBAR AHSEC 337 U2003481230408 Merit
GOGOI 04-10 GOGOI
5 ADMSACK12428 MRINMOYEE 2001- BHABEN AHSEC 337 U2003521023479 Merit
PATHAK 06-18 PATHAK
6 ADMSACK15497 ABINASH 2001- MINU AHSEC 336 U2003521204021 CONTRADICTION
BHARALI 10-20 BHARALI
7 ADMSACK11899 HIROK JYOTI 2002- LOKHIRAM AHSEC 336 U2003501001405 CONTRADICTION
DAS 11-07 DAS
8 ADMSACK11778 MEHNAZ 2001- AJAZ ANWAR AHSEC 336 U2003521018240 CONTRADICTION
MOMTAZ 01-06
9 ADMSACK16094 SIDHARTH 2001- SIMANTA CBSE 336 U2003481353147 CONTRADICTION
KASHYAP 12-03 BORTHAKUR
BORTHAKUR
10 ADMSACK13849 SUBHRA 2002- BASANTA CBSE 336 U2003501104010 CONTRADICTION
BARUA 04-05 KUMAR
BARUA
11 ADMSACK12316 ~ SUMAN 2002- DILIP GOGOI AHSEC 336 U2003631004259 CONTRADICTION
GOGOI 12-02
12 ADMSACK12124 SWAPNIL 2002- GHANA AHSEC 336 U2003501031257 CONTRADICTION
SABHAPANDIT 03-30 KANTA
SABHAPANDIT
Showing 1 to 12 of 12 entries
Licenced to
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© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List- 6

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

I B.SC. Statistics First Semester

JB-UCMS

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.

Ack No

ADMSACK15062

ADMSACK17719

ADMSACK17045

ADMSACK15402

ADMSACK13912

ADMSACK11810

ADMSACK12025

ADMSACK17173

ADMSACK14220

ADMSACK12316

ADMSACK15312

ADMSACK11899

ADMSACK16535

ADMSACK16404

ADMSACK12753

ADMSACK13222

Name

BISWADEEP
BORAH

AKANKSHA

PATOWARY

DIPANJAL

GOGOI

AMLAN
BHUYAN

GAURAV
CHAKRABORTY

KAUSHIK
GOGOI

MAYURAKSHI
DUTTA

SAIBA
SIDDIQUI

SAIBA
SIDDIQUI

SUMAN GOGOI

ABINASH
HAZARIKA

HIROK JYOTI

DAS

ISHA NANDINI
KAMAN

LUGNA
RAJKUMARI

SAMANNAYA
JYOTI GARG

DEBANGA
BORKAKOTY

stipulated time.

© Click Here to View

DOB

2001-
12-28

2002-

02-03

2002-

12-14

2003-
02-05

2001-
06-06

2002-
04-10

2001-
07-30

2001-
11-26

2001-
11-26

2002-
12-02

2001-

04-26

2002-

11-07

2002-
12-27

2003-
01-16

2002-
04-20

2002-
07-14

Father's
Name

BIJIT BORA

PRANAB

KUMAR

PATOWARY

ATUL GOGOI

SUREN

BHUYAN

MUKUL
CHAKRABORTY

KUSUMBAR
GOGOI

BALINDRA
KUMAR DUTTA

MAHTABUDDIN
AHMED

MAHTABUDDIN
AHMED

DILIP GOGOI

MADHAB

CHANDRA

HAZARIKA

LOKHIRAM DAS

PARAMANANDA

KAMAN

MONU
RAJKONWAR

BHASKAR
PUZARI

KANU
BORKAKOTI

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-12|

Board

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

246

245

245

244

244

244

244

244

244

244

243

243

243

243

242

Search:

Unique ID

U2003521339800

U2003651375997

U2003631019841

U20036211013062

U2003651299644

U2003481230408

U2003521009640

U2003521005081

U2003521005081

U2003631004259

U2003521349817

U2003501001405

U2003481335263

U20036161089112

U2003501083308

U2003631182093

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-13

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

13



Sl.No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Ack No

ADMSACK11607

ADMSACK16942

ADMSACK14088

ADMSACK13202

ADMSACK15025

ADMSACK16505

ADMSACK16367

ADMSACK16080

ADMSACK17419

ADMSACK13171

ADMSACK17555

ADMSACK15497

ADMSACK16449

ADMSACK11932

ADMSACK16676

ADMSACK14204

ADMSACK13167

ADMSACK12893

ADMSACK16366

ADMSACK13932

Name

DEBASISH
ARANDHARA

JAYDEEP DAS

JOYSHREE

GOGOI

MOLLIKA DEVI

MRIGANKA
SAIKIA

NAMRATA
BURAGOHAIN

PRAGYAN
PRATIM
CHUTIA

PRAKASH
SAHU

ROHIT ATAL

ABHILASH
KAUSHIK

ABHILEKH
SARMAH

ABINASH
BHARALI

ANTORIKA
PHUKAN

ASHISH
GOURAV
BORDOLOI

BORENYAA
BARUAH

GAURAB
SONOWAL

JOHAN DOLEY
MRIGANKA
BORAH
PRAGYAN
JYOTI

GOSWAMI

PRATHAM
HANDIQUE

DOB

2002-
04-22

2001-
10-12

2001-
11-03

2002-
10-13

2001-

12-25

2002-

06-11

2002-

01-05

2003-

01-02

2001-
11-24

2001-

09-07

2002-

01-04

2001-
10-20

2001-
11-01

2002-

01-23

2001-

10-08

2002-
12-31

2002-
10-24

2002-
07-01

2003-

02-10

2002-
01-15

Father's
Name

PROMOD
ARANDHARA

MAKHAN DAS

AMULYA GOGOI

MUKUL

PHUKAN

ROMONI

SAIKIA

DULAL

BURAGOHAIN

KHIRUD

CHUTIA

UMESH SAHU

SANTOSH ATAL

LATE
PRASANTA
SARMAH

AJIT SARMAH

MINU BHARALI

DHARMAJYOTI

PHUKAN

SIMANTA

BORDOLOI

MIREN

BORUAH

BASANTA
SONOWAL

ANIRAM DOLEY

TANKEWAR

BORAH

DR RAJAT

GOSWAMI

ARUN KUMAR
HANDIQUE

Board

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

CENTRAL BOARD
OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

CENTRAL BOARD
OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION

Percentage/Mark

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

242

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

241

Unique ID

U2003631005960

U2003651002491

U2003481098708

U2003521201143

U2003481338521

U2003521129335

U2003521399149

U2003551381380

U2003631418453

9401115356

U2003521417767

U2003521204021

U2003651013088

U2003521235723

U2003521031666

U2003521028570

U20036211167258

U2003521260992

U20036151068402

U2003521292237

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRA

CONTRAI

CONTRAI

CONTRAI

CONTRAI

CONTRAI

CONTRAI

CONTRAI

CONTRAI

CONTRAI

CONTRAI

2/3



Sl.No. Ack No
37 ADMSACK13592
38 ADMSACK14166

Showing 1 to 38 of 38 entries

Name
PRATHAM

HANDIQUE

ZUBAIR
AHMED

DOB

2002-

01-15

2001-
12-18

Father's

Name Board Percentage/Mark
ARUN KUMAR CENTRAL BOARD 241
HANDIQUE OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION,DELHI
SAMIM AHMED AHSEC 241
Licenced to

Copyright © Bohniman Systems Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved.
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Unique ID

NA

U2003481273727

Status

CONTRA

CONTRAI
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Highlight


© candidates with red colour do not have proper Unique ID from the Higher Education Department. Without proper Unique ID admission will not be allowed.

&% GENERAL Merit List- 6

Sl.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

© Selected Candidates are asked to take admission within the allocated time defined in each category positively.
© If any shortlisted candidate who fails to take admission within the stipulated time, his/her seat will be forfeited. No further request will be entertained after the

Ack No

ADMSACK17541

ADMSACK14978

ADMSACK13792

ADMSACK17419

ADMSACK17745

ADMSACK12753

ADMSACK13037

ADMSACK15250

ADMSACK17750

ADMSACK16174

ADMSACK13567

ADMSACK14458

ADMSACK15576

ADMSACK12025

ADMSACK17173

ADMSACK14220

Name

ABHIDEEP
DUTTA

ADRIKA
BORTHAKUR

BHARGAB
KALITA

ROHIT ATAL

DIVASHJYOTI

KASHYAP

SAMANNAYA
JYOTI GARG

SUDIP DAS

TINKU

DUTTA

ADITI GOGOI

AYANABH

DEV SINGHA

DAIBA BANI
BARUAH

JNANDEEP
BORUAH

Jovy
LHOUVUM

MAYURAKSHI
DUTTA

SAIBA
SIDDIQUI

SAIBA
SIDDIQUI

JB-UCMS

I B.SC. Zoology First Semester

stipulated time.

© Click Here to View

DOB

2001-
05-01

2000-
10-01

2002-
10-20

2001-
11-24

2003-
01-09

2002-
04-20

2001-
07-20

2000-
05-18

2000-
08-15

2002-
08-08

2001-
01-30

2001-
11-18

2003-
11-29

2001-
07-30

2001-
11-26

2001-
11-26

Father's
Name

LALIT DUTTA

UTPAL

BORTHAKUR

TANKESWAR
KALITA

SANTOSH ATAL

DHANJIT

KUMAR DAS

BHASKAR
PUZARI

SUBINAY DAS

BROJEN

DUTTA

INDRESWAR
GOGOI

DHIMAN DEV
SINGHA

KAMALESWAR
BARUAH

DILIP KUMAR
BORUAH

LETPAO
LHOUVUM

BALINDRA
KUMAR DUTTA

MAHTABUDDIN
AHMED

MAHTABUDDIN
AHMED

© Admission Start Time - 2020-08-12|

Board

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

CBSE

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

Chse

AHSEC

AHSEC

AHSEC

Percentage/Mark

346

346

346

346

345

345

345

345

344

344

344

344

344

344

344

@ Admission End Time - 2020-08-13

Search:

Unique ID

U2003631155059

U2003551165476

U2003541045474

U2003631418453

U2003521393616

U2003501083308

U2003551265833

U2003521346144

U2003521338039

U2003501002022

U2003591009783

U2003521002253

jovylhouvum

U2003521009640

U2003521005081

U2003521005081

Status

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

Merit

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

CONTRADICTION

1/2



Sl.No. Ack No

17 ADMSACK14092

Showing 1 to 17 of 17 entries

Father's

Name DOB Name Board
TABASSUM 2000- TOUFIK ALI AHSEC
NASRIN 09-14

Licenced to

Percentage/Mark

344
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Unique ID

U2003521243130

Status

CONTRADICTION
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